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APPENDIX B—continued.
Return showing the Strength, &c., of the New Zealand Police Force—continued.
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Wellington and
Marlborough—
continued.

Martinborough ..
Masterton
Mount Cook
Otaki
Pahiatua
Petone
Picton
Renwicktown
Tenui
Thorndon Quay ..
Upper Hutt
Wellington South
Special duty
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1
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Canterbury and N.
Otago—contd.

Rakaia
Rangiora
St. Albans
St. Andrews
Sheffield
Southbridge
Sumner
Sydenham
Temuka
Timaru
Waimate
Woolston
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1
1
1
1
2
2
7
2
1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1

3
2
9
2
1
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3
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1
1
1
3
1
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Totals 1 *l I r2 l1103 5 122 ll 1. i! ••!
Totals 1 i i 10 89 4 10 116 3 1 1 1

Dunedin—
Dunedin, Central
Alexandra South
Anderson's Bay ..
Balclutha
Broad Bay
Caversham
Chatto Crei k
Clinton
Clyde
Cromwell
Green Island
Kaitangata
King Street
Lawrence
Middlemarch
Milton
Mornington
Mosgiel
Naseby
North-east Valley
Ophir
Outram
Owaka
Palmerston South
Port Chalmers ..
Ravensbourne ..
Roslyn
Roxburgh
St. Bathan's
St. Clair
South Dunedin ..
Tapanui
Waikouaiti
Waitahuna
Waitati
Woodhaugh
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'elson and West-
land—

Greymouth
Ahaura
Blackball
Brunnerton
Charleston
Collingwood
Denniston
Hokitika
Kanieri
Karamea
Kumara
Lyell
Motueka
Nelson
Okarito
Reefton
Richmond
Ross
Seddonville
Spring Grove
Stafford
Takaka
The Port (Nelson)
Westport

4 . l
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1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
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1
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i
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l
i

Totals 1 6 36 1 44 1

anterbury and
North Otago—

Christchurch
Addington
Akaroa
Amberley
Ashburton
Belfast
Bingsland
Cheviot
Coalgate
Culverden
Fairlie
Geraldine
Glenavy
Hampden
Kaiapoi
Kaikoura
Kurow
Leeston
Lincoln
Linwood
Little River
Lyttelton
Methven
New Brighton ..
Ngapara
Oamaru
Oxford
Papanui
Phillipstown
Pleasant Point ..

1 6

i

39 4 51
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Totals

Southland—Invercargill
Arrowtown
Bluff
Gore
Half-moon Bay ..
Lumsden
Mataura
Nightcaps
North Invercargill
Orepuki
Otautau
Pembroke
QueenstownRiverton
South Invercargill
Waikaia
Winton
Wyndham

I l l

i

9
i

1
i
l

i 75
I

8
1
2
2

4

1

90

11
1
3
3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Totals 1 4 26 1 32 1

Grand totals .. i 8 i\\ 1 64 543 25 10655 22 9 4 4
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